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Account

Highest Assessment Report

Name

MAINE WOODS CO., LLC
PORTAGE WOOD PRODUCTS LLC
SPECTRUM NORTHEAST LLC
PORTAGE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
MMB BOUTOT LLC

PORTAGE HILLS COUNTRY CLUB
MAINE CEDAR STORE, LLC

DEAN'S MOTOR LODGE

CYR, RODRICK K

AT&T MOBILITY, LLC

Assessment

4,017,900
443,900
260,000
113,300

51,500
43,300
39,500
33,900
22,300
19,000

Total

5,044,600

07/29/2020
1



