## **Highest Assessment Report**

07/29/2020

1

Account	Name	Assessment
	MAINE WOODS CO., LLC	4,017,900
	PORTAGE WOOD PRODUCTS LLC	443,900
	SPECTRUM NORTHEAST LLC	260,000
	PORTAGE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	113,300
	MMB BOUTOT LLC	51,500
	PORTAGE HILLS COUNTRY CLUB	43,300
	MAINE CEDAR STORE, LLC	39,500
	DEAN'S MOTOR LODGE	33,900
	CYR, RODRICK K	22,300
	AT&T MOBILITY, LLC	19,000
	Total	5,044,600